

ORTHODOX UNION Letter of Kosher Certification

UNIONOFORTHODOXJEWISHCONGREGATIONSOFAMERICA איחודקהילות האורתודוקסים באמריקה FORTY RECTOR STREET / NEW YORK, NY 10006 / 212-613-8241 / KOSHERLETTER@OU.ORG / OUKOSHER.ORG

January 11, 2023

This is to certify that the following product(s) prepared by

Grain Processing Corporation, 1600 Oregon Street, Muscatine, IA 52761

at the following facilitie(s) are under the supervision of the Kashruth Division of the Orthodox Union and are kosher as indicated below.

Grain Processing Corp.-Muscatine, 1600 Oregon Street, Muscatine, IA Grain Processing Corp.-Washington, 1443 S. 300 W., Washington, IN

Product Name	UKD-ID	Status	Certification Requirements
Brand: Grain Processing			
Crude De-Gummed Corn Oil	OUV2-1A2185E	Pareve	Symbol not required.
Crude De-Gummed Corn Oil	OUV4-A0259BE	Pareve	Certified when bulk shipped in OU approved carriers.
Non-GM Crude De-Gummed Corn Oil	OUV2-02C3BF0	Pareve	Symbol not required.
Brand: Grain Processing Corp.			
Crude De-Gummed Corn Oil	OUV2-58C6441	Pareve	Symbol not required.
Crude De-Gummed Corn Oil	OUV4-B260F48	Pareve	Certified when bulk shipped in OU approved carriers.

Use of the OU trademark must comply with the terms set forth in a written agreement with the Orthodox Union. Any other use of the OU trademark is not authorized.

Merachen Stearte

Rabbi Menachem Genack, Rabbinic Administrator, CEO

This certification is valid through 09/30/2023

Page 1 of 1